

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2639/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12 /2006 in CM W P No. 54160/2005 & CM R A No. 81128/2006 of The H I G H COU R T OF JUD I C A T U R E AT ALL A H A B A D)

M A H E S H C H A N D R A B A N E R J I

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U.P.AV AS EVA M VI K A S P A R I S H A D & O R S.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

W I T H S L P(C) NO. 8019 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/02 / 2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

COR A M :

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E ALTA M A S K A B I R

HON' B L E M R. JUST I C E CY R I A C JOSE P H

For Petitioner(s)' Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.

Mr. Vipin K. Saxena,Adv.

Mr. M. P. Shorawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

Mr. Manoj K. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. G.V. Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List next Friday.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master