

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2639/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2006 in CMWP No.54160/2005
& CMRA No.81128/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT
ALLAHABAD)

MAHESH CHANDRA BANERJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8019 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/03/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M.P. Shorawala, Adv.

Ms. Jyoti Saxena, Adv.

Mr. Vipin K. Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Shashi Kurum, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

R4-6 in SC2639/06 Mr. Praveen Jain, Adv.

Ms. Pallavi Mohan, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.

Ms. Veera Kaul Singh, Adv.

Mr. Abhindra Maheshwari, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Sengar, Adv.

Contd..2/-

SC2639&8019 of2007

-2-

R6&7

Mr. Amit Khemka, Adv.

Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Rohatgi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

This matter is required to be disposed of
finally. In that event, let this matter be listed for final
disposal on a non miscellaneous day in the last week of
July, 2009.

(Sheetal Dhingra)

(Juginder Kaur)

Court Master

Court Master