

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2639/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/12/2006 in CMWP No. 54160/2005 & CMRA No. 81128/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MAHESH CHANDRA BANERJI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.P.AVAS EVAM VIKAS PARISHAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8019 of 2007

(With appln. for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 05/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. M.P. Shorawala,Adv.  
Ms. Jyoti Saxena,Adv.  
Ms. Shashi Karan,Adv.  
Mr. Vipin K. Saxena,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Dash,Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.K. Dwivedi,AAG  
Mr. Manoj K. Dwivedi,Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Sharma,Adv/.  
Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

Mr. Praveen Jain,Adv.  
Mr. Amit Khenka,Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kr. Sinha,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Hearing concluded.  
Judgment reserved.

(Ganga Thakur) (Juginder Kaur)  
P.S. to Registrar Court Master